Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 11
26.4.2025. - 12:05

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1lod 18

o

DESPOTOVIC, Viktor
KOVACEVIC, Lazar
KOVACIC, Andjelko
VOJNOVIC, Andrija
SMILJIC, Filip
KOVACEVIC, Strahinja

©oOoO~NOO WNEF

JAKOVLJIEVIC, Fedja

Grupa 3 od 18

0 MARKUS, Lav
DJUKANOVIC, Viktor
VUJANCEVIC, Andrej
SMITRAN, Strahinja
MAGUSAR, Luka
ILIC, Stefan
RADIVOJAC, Filip
STANAREVIC, Nemanja
SAMARDZIC, Vuk
MARINKOVIC, Marko

©CoO~NOO O WNER

Grupa 5 od 18
MILAKOVIC, Veljko
DJUMISIC, Denis
LIAO NOVAK, Nik
AVDIC, Vedad
RADIC, Mihajlo
VUJIC, Vasilije
VUKOVIC, Adrijan
PECANAC, Viktor
SERDAR, Vuk
DIVCIC, Uros

o

©oOoO~NOOd WNPE

Grupa 7 od 18

0 DOJCINOVIC, Djordje
VUJIC, Vuk
DEMIROQVIC, Albin
ROZIC, Matko
LONCAR, Igor
KONSTANTINOVIC, llija
MALESEVIC, Matija
TOPIC, lvan
DRMAC, Ivano
MAJKIC, Kristijan

© O ~NO O WN -

Grupa 9 od 18
GORCIC, Vukasin
MILANOVIC, Isak
TITAN, Erik
VUKASINOVIC, Uros
TURK, Ziga
JOVANOVIC, Vuk
SARCEVIC, Ilvan
KOSTIC, Mihailo
AVDIC, Faruk
MESANOVIC, Mak

OO ~NOOUA WNRFRO

G.R.
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12
13
12
12
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12
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22ABL
OLBL
22ABL
OLBL
22ABL
OLBL

OLBL

OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
SLO.SDD
OLBL
OLBL
22ABL
OLBL
OLBL

OLBL
OLBL
SLO.SDD
AFSA
OLBL
DELA
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL

BOBL
DELA
PVKBUD
HAK
NBG
ARE
BOBL
DELA
ZRMO
22ABL

MOR
BOSA
SLO.RR
11A
SLO.RR
NBG
11A
PTL
AFSA
BOSA

5 533533

1:33.77
1:32.94
1:31.67
1:29.41
1:27.72
1:28.77
1:30.45
1:32.68
1:33.24
1:33.84

1:21.53
1:21.13
1:20.42
1:18.70
1:18.17
1:18.60
1:20.28
1:20.90
1:21.51
1:21.60

1:12.38
1:12.02
1:10.85
1:10.16
1:08.88
1:09.20
1:10.23
1:11.93
1:12.33
1:13.11

Grupa 2 od 18

o

©oO~NOODd WNPF

SUCUR, Luka

KUKIC, Matej
AMIDZIC, Janko
KVOCKA, Vanja
PETROVIC, Andrija
BAJIC, Aleksej
KRIVOKUCA, Nemanja
SIPKA, Andrija
KASALOVIC, Dusan
DJAJIC, Konstantin

Grupa 4 od 18

0

O©CO~NOO U WNPE

JOVIC, Uros
SORMAZ, Nikola
PAVIC, Stefan
DJAJIC, David
PERISIC, Ognjen
UBOVIC, Gavrilo
MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir
DOKIC, Mihajlo
JORGIC, Matija

GAJIC, Filip

Grupa 6 od 18

o

O©CoO~NOUDd WNPE

JACIMOVIC, Kolja
TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj
KRIVOKUCA, Strahinja
AVENTO, Riccardo
IVANKOVIC, Pavle
STOJCIC, Kristijan
KARAC, Minja

AGIC, Ognjen
MALESEVIC, Andrija
GOLUB, Nikola

Grupa 8 od 18

0

©oO~NO U WN -

IVANKOVIC, Miro
GRAHOVAC, Simon
TODOROVIC, Djordje
MEDVED, Gal
PAVLOVIC, Petar
BAVCON, Tadej
VIDOVIC, Andrej
GVERIC, Georgije
GALIC, Niksa
BUDISA, Filip

Grupa 10 od 18

©CoO~NO U WNPEFEO

RAJCIC, Stefan

MALOVIC, Miljan
TUCAKOVIC, Milo$
DEBELJAK, Vid

SIMIC, Pavle
RADOVANOVIC, Aleksandar
STUPAR, Aleksandar
KOVAC, Jan

HINIC, Marko

TESIC, Konstantin

G.R.

11
14
16
09
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15
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14
14
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12
13
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13

11
11
09
13
13
13

09
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10
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07
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OLBL
BOBL
DELA
OLBL
OLBL
22ABL
BOBL
OLBL
OLBL
BOBL

OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
DELA
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL

OLBL
22ABL
BOBL
PVKBUD
BOBL
OLBL
OLBL
BOBL
BOBL
OLBL

ORMO
BOBL
OLBL
SLO.RR
ZRMO
SLO.NG
BOBL
OLBL
OLBL
DELA

BPK
PVKBUD
22ABL
SLO.RR
OLBL
BOBL
OLBL
ZRMO
11A
BPK

5535355555

1:42.10
1:40.97
1:38.13
1:36.17
1:34.81
1:35.22
1:37.93
1:38.87
1:41.38
1:43.46

1:25.95
1:25.52
1:23.73
1:22.76
1:22.02
1:22.27
1:23.17
1:25.27
1:25.88
1:27.60

1:16.44
1:15.70
1:15.17
1:15.15
1:14.23
1:14.39
1:15.15
1:15.19
1:16.42
1:17.71

1:07.84
1:07.13
1:06.77
1:04.27
1:03.93
1:04.23
1:04.77
1:06.80
1:07.31
1:08.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 11, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Grupa 11 od 18
AMBROZIC, Alessandro
VUCINIC, Veljko
DESEVIC, Dino
IVANKOVIC, Djordje
MANDIC, Veljko
KOREN, Max
JUVAN, Ozbej
PEKEZ, Vuk
MALESEVIC, Damjan
PAVLOVIC, Veljko

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

Grupa 13 od 18
PETROVIC, Danilo
BLANUSA, Vuk
JOSIC, Filip
SARIC, Noa
CVIJOVIC, Kosta
VOLK, Ziga

o

MIKLIC, Jan
VIDOVIC, Aleksa
TUCKESIC, David

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

Grupa 15 od 18
SKENDERIJA, Damjan
JURKOVIC, Jure
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
VAVTAR, Aljaz
ANDREEYV, Darijan
VALANTIC, Nace
COLIC, Andrej
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
LAZIN, Vuk

YILMAZ, Kerem

©Co~NoOOUh~h WNEO

Grupa 17 od 18
ANDZELEVSKI, Ostoj
SPENKO, Zan
STANCUL, Strahinja
AKINCI, Kemalata
MESETOVIC, Adi
GORNIK, Jure
DOMANOVAC, Jura
ZUNIC, Vito
BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar

o

©oO~NO U WN PP
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09
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07
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10
09

09
08
06

08
07
10
08
08
09
07
10
08

10
96
07

97
02
07

08
06

SLO.RR
PVKBUD
SLO.IL
PAR
11A
SLO.FR
SLO.LL
OLBL
BOBL
czv

22ABL
OLBL
11A
ZRMO
11A
SLO.LL

SLO.IL
OLBL
BOBL

BOBL
SLO.LL
BPK
SLO.RR
SKO
SLO.NG
OLBL
11A
11A

SLO.LL
SLO.IL
NS

BOSA
SLO.SDD
Dz

DZ

SKO

BPK

1:03.45
1:03.24
1:02.65
1:02.25
1:02.17
1:02.21
1:02.33
1:03.19
1:03.28
1:03.80

59.71
59.59
59.55
59.49
59.35
59.37

59.55
59.63
59.78

57.76
56.88
56.71
56.36
56.08
56.16
56.52
56.87
57.38
58.22

55.29
54.11
53.57
52.28
50.28
52.06
53.02
53.86
54.59
55.74

Grupa 12 od 18

©CoO~NOOUA~WNELO

TATIC, Jovan
MILOSAVIC, Nikola
MATIJEVIC, Teodor
SAVKOV, Nikola
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar
DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin
ELEK, Ognjen

SAVIC, Petar

DJURIC, Sava
TRUBARAC, Jure

Grupa 14 od 18

o

© 0O ~NO O WN -

BRATKOVIC KOLESA, Nik
DIMIC, Uros

ILIC, Nikola

CIKARA, Andrej
CATLETT, Oliver Samuel
JOVICIC, Mihajlo
GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
SIMOVIC, Oleg
RISTICEVIC, Viktor
NESOVANOVIC, Matija

Grupa 16 od 18

O©CO~NOULD WNPFO

SPEHAR, Jan
DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa
VIDOVIC, Aleksej
KALANJ, Aleksej
POPOVIC, Petar
IVANKOVIC, Ivan
PAVIC, Luksa
VELJKOV, Kosta

STRELCHININ, Timofej
BURSAC, Marko

Grupa 18 od 18

o

©o0O~NOO UL WN P

GRELJO, Dzan
GORNIK, Tilen
PUTNIK, Lav

MAKSIC, Nemanja
STJEPANOVIC, Velimir

KORENT DE FRANCESCH, L.

CIROVIC, Lovro
LOPICIC, Pavle
KEZMAN, Fran
PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa

10

09
08
09
06
11
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11

09
09
09
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08
11

11
08

07
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07
10
08
06

09
98
06

93
06
08

07
07

OLBL 1:01.67
OLBL 1:01.37
SLO.LL 1:00.82
11A 1:00.16
OLBL 59.87
OLBL 1:00.11
11A 1:00.19
DP 1:01.10
11A 1:01.67
ORMO 1:01.82
SLO.IL 58.97
PAR 58.86
11A 58.73
DP 58.61
SLO.LL 58.26
czv 58.36
11A 58.67
11A 58.80
22ABL 58.91
czv 59.34
Dz 55.45
BOBL 54.13
BOBL 53.57
11A 52.61
PTL 50.28
ZRMO 52.14
JD 53.38
PAR 53.92
PVKBDR 55.06
SLO.LL 56.05
BOSA 55.16
SLO.SDD 54.07
NS 53.39
NS 52.22
PAR 49.52
SLO.LL 51.53
SLO.RR 52.70
czv 53.81
Dz 54.38
OLBL 55.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to PK Fortuna
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